DecalLED® Cable channel 2000x16.8x12.97mm, for

Productcode: 92207014

Technical specifations Installation and usage
Colour: Black Product group:
Material: Anodized aluminum Productclass:

Height:

Width:

Length:

Weight (net.):

Indoor use:

Outdoor use:

This DecaLED® product has a 4 year
warranty.*

13| DECALED

Galaxy LEDprofielen
6710309

12.97 mm

16.8 mm

2000 mm

2629

Yes

Yes

Prices shown are excluding 21% VAT. Prices subject to change. Pictures and illustrations may differ from the delivered product. Special prices are excluded from discounts.

DECALED | Kazernestraat 19 | 5923 NL Venlo | The Netherlands | Phone: +31 (0)77-320 43 55

www.DECALED.com




