





Technical specifations

Colour:	Black
Material:	Anodized aluminum

Installation and usage

Product group:	Galaxy LEDprofielen
Productclass:	6710309
Height:	12.97 mm
Width:	16.8 mm
Length:	2000 mm
Weight (net.):	262 g
Indoor use:	Yes
Outdoor use:	Yes

This DecaLED® product has a 4 year warranty.*

Prices shown are excluding 21% VAT. Prices subject to change. Pictures and illustrations may differ from the delivered product. Special prices are excluded from discounts.